

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	ENG EST		Graebner Excavating		Shaw Contracting		Rohde Brothers Excavating		Geiersbach Construction		Tri-City Groundbreakers	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Culv, Rem Less than 24 Inch	Ea	20.0	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$243.25	\$4,865.00	\$240.00	\$4,800.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
Pavt, Rem Modified	Syd	1216	\$27.00	\$32,832.00	\$11.79	\$14,336.64	\$6.00	\$7,296.00	\$6.00	\$7,296.00	\$9.00	\$10,944.00	\$15.00	\$18,240.00
Ditching, Modified	Lft	5,060.0	\$3.50	\$17,710.00	\$3.25	\$16,445.00	\$6.00	\$30,360.00	\$6.00	\$30,360.00	\$2.95	\$14,927.00	\$4.50	\$22,770.00
Subgrade Undercut, (Excavation Only)	Cyd	100.0	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$16.00	\$1,600.00
Soil Erosion & Sedimentation Control	Lsum	1.0	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,422.00	\$7,422.00	\$2,996.00	\$2,996.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00
Aggregate Base, Modified	Ton	900.0	\$24.00	\$21,600.00	\$22.00	\$19,800.00	\$22.00	\$19,800.00	\$25.00	\$22,500.00	\$24.85	\$22,365.00	\$27.75	\$24,975.00
Pulverize & Remix	Syd	6,100.0	\$1.50	\$9,150.00	\$2.58	\$15,738.00	\$2.40	\$14,640.00	\$3.00	\$18,300.00	\$2.45	\$14,945.00	\$5.00	\$30,500.00
Shoulder, CL II, Modified	Ton	250.0	\$24.00	\$6,000.00	\$44.00	\$11,000.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$38.00	\$9,500.00	\$44.50	\$11,125.00
Culv, CSP, CL A, 8 Inch	Lft	810.0	\$30.00	\$24,300.00	\$19.33	\$15,657.30	\$34.00	\$27,540.00	\$40.00	\$32,400.00	\$57.25	\$46,372.50	\$30.50	\$24,705.00
Dr. Structure Cover, Type G	Ea	1.0	\$610.00	\$610.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$340.00	\$340.00	\$482.00	\$482.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Dr Structure, 24 Inch	Ea	1.0	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,325.00	\$1,325.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,020.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
Dr Structure, Tap, 8 inch	Ea	2.0	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
HMA Surface, Rem	Syd	210.0	\$5.00	\$1,050.00	\$6.00	\$1,260.00	\$6.00	\$1,260.00	\$6.00	\$1,260.00	\$12.50	\$2,625.00	\$7.25	\$1,522.50
HMA Approach	Ton	105.0	\$150.00	\$15,750.00	\$151.00	\$15,855.00	\$142.19	\$14,929.95	\$140.00	\$14,700.00	\$141.00	\$14,805.00	\$150.00	\$15,750.00
HMA, LVSP, Leveling	Ton	650.0	\$70.00	\$45,500.00	\$78.37	\$50,940.50	\$73.39	\$47,703.50	\$72.00	\$46,800.00	\$72.75	\$47,287.50	\$82.00	\$53,300.00
HMA, LVSP, Wearing	Ton	490.0	\$70.00	\$34,300.00	\$86.35	\$42,311.50	\$80.86	\$39,621.40	\$79.00	\$38,710.00	\$80.00	\$39,200.00	\$90.00	\$44,100.00
Conc Driveway, Reinforced, 6 Inch	Syd	585.0	\$34.00	\$19,890.00	\$44.00	\$25,740.00	\$45.00	\$26,325.00	\$45.00	\$26,325.00	\$47.50	\$27,787.50	\$46.50	\$27,202.50
Dowels, Epoxy Anchored	Ea	270.0	\$5.00	\$1,350.00	\$13.20	\$3,564.00	\$12.50	\$3,375.00	\$4.20	\$1,134.00	\$6.00	\$1,620.00	\$14.00	\$3,780.00
Post, Mailbox	Ea	34.0	\$100.00	\$3,400.00	\$56.00	\$1,904.00	\$76.00	\$2,584.00	\$80.00	\$2,720.00	\$100.00	\$3,400.00	\$120.00	\$4,080.00
Maintaining Traffic	Lsum	1.0	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$22,422.00	\$22,422.00	\$9,284.00	\$9,284.00	\$3,918.00	\$3,918.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
Riprap, Plain	Syd	200.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$38.00	\$7,600.00	\$60.00	\$12,000.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
Slope Restoration	Syd	6,050.0	\$3.50	\$21,175.00	\$4.25	\$25,712.50	\$3.50	\$21,175.00	\$3.60	\$21,780.00	\$4.25	\$25,712.50	\$4.00	\$24,200.00
Calcium Chloride (0.4 Gal/Syd)	Gal	2,500.0	\$0.75	\$1,875.00	\$0.85	\$2,125.00	\$0.75	\$1,875.00	\$0.76	\$1,900.00	\$1.15	\$2,875.00	\$0.76	\$1,900.00
				\$287,192.00		\$281,329.44		\$309,946.85		\$312,623.00	*	\$318,150.00		\$339,550.00
*Calculation error corrected				100.00%		97.96%		107.92%		108.86%		110.78%		118.23%